
OMI Points  (NYATT)
Points through 4-25-22 **Points Not Audited Revised 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name

Showmanship

Kailee Rife Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife 1 11 193

Brancy Warvel Countin Downthehours Brandy Warvel --- 7 161

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Whata Moonlite Ride Isabella Marie D'Onofrio --- 7 146

Caden Craft This Selections Hot Christopher Craft --- 7 135

Rachel Bowers Sophisticated Maid Rachel Bowers --- 6 124

Jordyn Humbert CC Extremely Invited Jordyn Humbert --- 5 123

Mallory Kirby Ima Hot Time Mallory Kirby --- 10 100

Maegan E Pearson Getting Rich N Famous Maegan E Pearson --- 6 96

Meghan Elizabeth Kaser BMQ Genuine Solution McKenna Kaser --- 10 85

Kalee Grace Olds Looking Willy Good Jennifer Olds --- 7 85

Lauren Hoover Chips Favorite Invit Amy Hoover --- 8 81

Eliza Plum Hes A Hot Mess Eliza Plum --- 5 81

Ashlynn Mandich Lazy Bonz Ashlynn Mandich --- 4 80

Shelby Dale Mr Slo Mo Amegio Shelby Dale --- 4 64

Ava Hamilton Repeated by Diva Sara Hamilton --- 6 61

Evan McColley Vital Sassoon Evan McColley --- 3 58

Karly Humbert UF My Legs R Leathal Karly Humbert --- 2 41

Addison Marie Baynes A Sleepy Margarita Meggen Morrow Baynes --- 3 38

Allison Strickler Only A lil Impulsive Allison Strickler --- 3 34

Carter McColley Vital Sassoon Evan McColley --- 1 26

Emily Craft RR Ruffle My Feathers Christopher Craft --- 6 22

Emily Campbell Lopin Illusions Emily Campbell --- 3 21

Ashlyne Lee Ivy VS Blue Me Away Ashlyne Lee Ivy --- 4 18

Anna Minich Blow The World Akiss Anna Minich --- 1 15

--- 0 0

Hunter Under Saddle

Kaylee Grace Olds Playin It Cool Cynthia Testerman 1 11 132

Eliza Plum Hes A Hot Mess Eliza Plum --- 10 110

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio NA Heartbeat Jennifer D'Onofrio --- 7 107

Mallory Kirby Ima Hot Time Mallory Kirby --- 10 89

Kambrie Atkins KM Justa Little Bit Kambrie Atkins --- 10 86

Ashlynn Mandich Lazy Bonz Ashlynn Mandich --- 6 62

Ava Hamilton Repeated by Diva Sara Hamilton --- 5 54

Emily Craft RR Ruffle My Feathers Christopher Craft --- 7 54

Madison Kershaw Blazing By Moonlight Madison Kershaw --- 4 41

Lauren Hoover Chips Favorite Invit Amy Hoover --- 4 26

Logan Fitzsimmons Hes Fixin To Jessica Paige Rogers --- 2 25

--- 0 0

Equitation

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Whata Moonlite Ride Isabella Marie D'Onofrio --- 7 93

Kaylee Grace Olds Playin It Cool Cynthia Testerman --- 10 84

Ashlynn Mandich Lazy Bonz Ashlynn Mandich --- 7 73

Lauren Hoover Chips Favorite Invit Amy Hoover --- 10 71

Mallory Kirby Ima Hot Time Mallory Kirby --- 10 61

Karly Humbert UF My Legs R Leathal Karly Humbert --- 3 46

Emily Craft RR Ruffle My Feathers Christopher Craft --- 9 45

Shelby Dale Mr Slo Mo Amegio Shelby Dale --- 4 42

Kailee Rife Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife --- 4 41

Maegan E Pearson Getting Rich N Famous Maegan E Pearson --- 4 40

Ava Hamilton Repeated by Diva Sara Hamilton --- 5 39

Ashlyne Lee Ivy VS Blue Me Away Ashlyne Lee Ivy --- 4 36

Qualified 
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More 

than 10 

Judges

Total 

Judges 

Shown 

Under

Qualified 

PT. TOTAL

NOTE!! ALL Requirements must be met to have a position on the team including but not limited to Attendance, Fund Raisers, 

Working the Show, etc. 

*ALL Exhibitors with an X are Qualified per Advisors; See By Laws for Team Placement. Points include ONLY top 10 Points 

earned for a Judges Placings
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Hannah Ellinger Whiz In The Sno Hannah Ellinger --- 5 30

Emma Nicole Evitts Sport Mode Emma Nicole Evitts --- 4 27

Rachel Keeler Shesa Hot Dream Rachel Keeler --- 2 24

Anna Minich Blow The World Akiss Anna Minich --- 4 23

Eliza Plum Hes A Hot Mess Eliza Plum --- 4 23

Lydia Heaston Won Sweet Loper Todd Heaston --- 2 22

Hailey A Miesse Sun Ur Lukin Fab Haley A Miesse --- 2 18

Addison Leonard Im Gonna Be Lazy Addison Leonard --- 3 16

Kambrie Atkins KM Justa Little Bit Kambrie Atkins --- 4 12

Macee Roberts Invited Intuition Macee Roberts --- 1 7

--- 0 0

Western Pleasure

Mallory Kirby Ima Hot Time Mallory Kirby 1 11 108

Kalee Grace Olds Looking Willy Good Jennifer Olds 1 11 101

Ila Williams Get Her Vitals Ila Williams --- 10 79

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio If It Aint Southern Isabella Marie D'Onofrio --- 7 79

Jordyn Humbert CC Extremely Invited Jordyn Humbert --- 6 68

Caden Craft This Selections Hot Christopher Craft --- 7 47

Lauren Hoover Chips Favorite Invit Amy Hoover --- 8 45

Tate Gill Shotz With A Cowboy Stephanie Gill --- 4 36

Kailee Rife Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife --- 4 28

Anna Minich Blow The World Akiss Anna Minich --- 5 25

Kambrie Atkins KM Justa Little Bit Kambrie Atkins --- 4 23

Emily Campbell Lopin Illusions Emily Campbell --- 3 21

Emily Craft RR Ruffle My Feathers Christopher Craft --- 4 19

Addison Leonard Im Gonna Be Lazy Addison Leonard --- 1 12

Ashlynn Mandich Lazy Bonz Ashlynn Mandich --- 1 7

Meghan Elizabeth Kaser Interesting Lady Meghan Elizabeth Kaser --- 1 7

Lydia Heaston Won Sweet Loper Todd Heaston --- 1 5

Horsemanship

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Whata Moonlite Ride Isabella Marie D'Onofrio --- 7 134

Maegam E Pearson Getting Rich N Famous Maegan E Pearson --- 8 123

Jordyn Humbert UF My Legs R Leathal Karly Humbert --- 5 122

Lauren Hoover Chips Favorite Invit Amy Hoover 1 11 105

Shelby Dale Mr Slo Mo Amegio Shelby Dale --- 7 99

Kaylee Grace Olds Playin It Cool Cynthia Testerman 1 11 92

Mallory Kirby Ima Hot Time Mallory Kirby --- 10 79

Caden Craft This Selections Hot Christopher Craft --- 4 59

Emily Craft RR Ruffle My Feathers Christopher Craft --- 8 40

Zoe Arnold Docs Sugar Cookies Zoe Arnold --- 3 27

Ava Hamilton Repeated by Diva Sara Hamilton --- 3 27

Addison Marie Baynes A Sleepy Margarita Meggen Morrow Baynes --- 2 22

Kailee Rife Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife --- 1 16

Addison Leonard Im Gonna Be Lazy Addison Leonard --- 2 16

Anna Minich Blow The World Akiss Anna Minich --- 1 11

Emma Nicole Evitts Sport Mode Emma Nicole Evitts --- 1 11

Ava Hamilton KM Best Look Ava Hamilton --- 1 6

--- 0 0

Reining - Based on CORHA Points from May, June & July

Gracie Mae Stingle Lucky Little Seven Gracie Mae Stingle --- 7 35

Kailee Rife Hot Little Desire Kailee Rife --- 7 30

Gracie Mae Stingle Chocolate Diamondzz Gracie Mae Stingle --- 4 21

Hanna Ellinger Whiz In The Sno Hannah Ellinger --- 7 18

--- 0 0

Barrels - Based on NBHA, IBRA, OGBRA Points 3/1 - 7/31 (NO Division Points - 9 Fastest Times ONLY)

Taylor E Nelson Brandy Frenchman Taylor E Nelson --- 3 12

Lindwey Finke Preacher Lindsey Finke --- 3 3


